## LULOUDO 1535X

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(20	uress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
<b>(</b> Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300258377223

04/07/14--01026--012 \*\*25.00

2014 APR-7 PM 1: 28

SECRETARY OF STATE
IAI DAH'S SEE FLORIO

APR 0 9 2014

3. BHUG

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJI	KIEN ENTERPRISES, LLC			
50241	(Name of Limited I	Liability Company	)	
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted:	for filing		
	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	_		
Ticasc	retain an correspondence conserring has mater to the	ronowing.		
	MICHAEL P. RHOADES			
	(Name o	f Person)		
	RHOADES LEVY LAW GROUP F			
	·	ompany)		
	3400 Dundee Road, Suite 340			
	(Add	iress)		
	Northbrook, Illinois 60062			
	(City/State at	nd Zip Code)		
For fu	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	Debbie Baltazar	847 at (	870-7600 Ext. 304	
	(Name of Person)		e & Daytime Telephone Number)	at Taxan
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:		e & Daytime Telephone Number)	THE REAL PROPERTY.
	✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing	Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &	
		Certified Cop	by (additional copy is enclosed)	
			SAL S	Ara th
	<b>MAILING ADDRESS:</b>	STRE	ET/COURIER ADDRESS: <sup>∞</sup>	
	Registration Section	Regist	ration Section	
	Division of Corporations	Divisio	on of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327		n Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301	
		- <del> </del>	•	

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	bility company is	
KIEN ENTERPRISES	S, LLC	······································
2. The Articles of Organizati	ion were filed on July 31, 2006 and assigned	
document number L0600	00075852	
3. The delayed effective date (effecti	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: ive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing.	īg)
605.0707, Florida Statutes	ce that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to so, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	ection
The consent of all the	members.	<del></del>
		_
5 70.1		
3. If there are no members, e	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company	/'s
<ol><li>If there are no members, e activities and affairs:</li></ol>	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company	— γ's —•>
•	• • •	2014 A
•	JANET G. KEIN	2014
•	JANET G. KEIN  100 Lake Shore Drive, Unit L1	2014 APR
activities and affairs:  6. Signature of an authorized	JANET G. KEIN  100 Lake Shore Drive, Unit L1	2014 APR - 7 PM 1:
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the c	JANET G. KEIN  100 Lake Shore Drive, Unit L1  North Palm Beach, Florida 33408  d person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed a company's activities and affairs:	2014 APR - 7 PM 1:
activities and affairs:  6. Signature of an authorized	JANET G. KEIN  100 Lake Shore Drive, Unit L1  North Palm Beach, Florida 33408  Description of the person appointed and person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and person appointed and person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and person ap	2014 APR - 7 PM 1: